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答案： 

 

A. 

生物 非生物 

A B 

E C 

F D 

 

B.  

蚱蜢：Q 

鸟：M，R，U 

鱼：N，S 

乌龟：O，P，T 

 

C. 

1. 鼻子-嗅觉 

2. 耳朵-听觉 

3. 舌头-味觉 

4. 眼睛-视觉 

5. 手-触觉 

 

D. 

1. 盐-咸 

2. 鸡汤-热 

3. 砂纸-粗 

4. 咖啡-苦 

5. 熨斗-热 

6. 手帕-软 

7. 石头-硬 

 

E. 

1. ✓ 
2. ✓ 

3. ✓ 
4.  
5.  
6. ✓ 

 

 

E.  

1. 辨别气味 

2. 对抗敌人 

3. 帮助游泳 

4. 躲避敌人 

5. 啄食物 

6. 保护身体 

7. 身体保持温暖 

 

G.  

1. P，Q 

2. 食物/水 

3. 水/食物/空气/庇护所
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